F BOARD_RFP 875 PH3_Dept #1 Tech_Evaluation Composite

FRISCO ISD Composite
RFP  875-2025-05-31 Phase 3
AVAILABLE POINTS 25 15 15 20 10 15 0 0 100
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST OTHER RELEVANT

# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD TO FISD TEXAS-BASED CO. FACTORS TOTAL SCORE AVEREAGE SCORE
1 Air Comm Corporation 60 30 35 40 10 30 0 0 205 68.3
2 Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC) 60 32 30 35 10 30 0 0 197 65.7
3 Bricktown Technologies, LLC 60 30 40 50 10 30 0 0 220 73.3

Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business
4 Solutions Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation) 50 25 25 30 20 25 0 0 175 58.3
5 Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC) 70 40 45 60 30 45 0 0 290 96.7
6 PowerSchool Group LLC 70 42 45 50 30 45 0 0 282 94.0
7 The Repair Depot LLC 60 30 45 45 20 30 0 0 230 76.7

Page 1 of 4



]

FRISCO ISD

RFP

w N - ES

N oo b

875-2025-05-31 Phase 3

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME

Air Comm Corporation
Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC)
Bricktown Technologies, LLC

Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions
Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)

Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC)
PowerSchool Group LLC

The Repair Depot LLC

BOARD_RFP 875 PH3_Dept #1 Tech_Evaluation Composite
Evaluator #1

25 15 15 20 10 15 0
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST TO
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.
20 10 15 20 0 10 0
20 12 10 15 0 10 0
20 10 15 20 0 10 0
20 15 15 15 10 15 0
20 10 15 20 10 15 0
20 12 15 20 10 15 0
20 10 15 15 0 10 0

Page 2 of 4

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

o oo o

100

TOTAL SCORE
75
67
75

90
90
92
70



]

FRISCO ISD

RFP

w N - ES

N oo b

875-2025-05-31 Phase 3

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME
Air Comm Corporation
Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC)
Bricktown Technologies, LLC

Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions
Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)

Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC)
PowerSchool Group LLC

The Repair Depot LLC

BOARD_RFP 875 PH3_Dept #1 Tech_Evaluation Composite
Evaluator #2

25 15 15 20 10 15 0
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST TO
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.
20 10 10 10 5 10 0
20 10 10 10 5 10 0
20 10 10 15 5 10 0
15 5 5 5 5 5 0
25 15 15 20 10 15 0
25 15 15 15 10 15 0
20 10 15 1 10 10 0

Page 3 of 4

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

o oo o

100

TOTAL SCORE
65
65
70

40
100
95
80



]

FRISCO ISD

RFP

w N - ES

N oo b

875-2025-05-31 Phase 3

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME

Air Comm Corporation
Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC)
Bricktown Technologies, LLC

Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions
Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)

Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC)
PowerSchool Group LLC

The Repair Depot LLC

BOARD_RFP 875 PH3_Dept #1 Tech_Evaluation Composite
Evaluator #3

25 15 15 20 10 15 0
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST TO
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.
20 10 10 10 5 10
20 10 10 10 5 10
20 10 15 15 5 10
15 5 5 10 5 5
25 15 15 20 10 15
25 15 15 15 10 15
20 10 15 1 10 10

Page 4 of 4

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE
65
65
75

45
100
95
80



	Composite
	Evaluator #1
	Evaluator #2
	Evaluator #3

