



BOARD\_RFP 875 PH3\_Dept #1 Tech\_Evaluation Composite  
Composite

RFP 875-2025-05-31 Phase 3

AVAILABLE POINTS		25	15	15	20	10	15	0	0	100	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE	AVERAGE SCORE
1	Air Comm Corporation	60	30	35	40	10	30	0	0	205	68.3
2	Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC)	60	32	30	35	10	30	0	0	197	65.7
3	Bricktown Technologies, LLC	60	30	40	50	10	30	0	0	220	73.3
Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)											
4	Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)	50	25	25	30	20	25	0	0	175	58.3
5	Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC)	70	40	45	60	30	45	0	0	290	96.7
6	PowerSchool Group LLC	70	42	45	50	30	45	0	0	282	94.0
7	The Repair Depot LLC	60	30	45	45	20	30	0	0	230	76.7



BOARD\_RFP 875 PH3\_Dept #1 Tech\_Evaluation Composite  
Evaluator #1

RFP 875-2025-05-31 Phase 3

AVAILABLE POINTS		25	15	15	20	10	15	0	0	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Air Comm Corporation	20	10	15	20	0	10	0	0	75
2	Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC)	20	12	10	15	0	10	0	0	67
3	Bricktown Technologies, LLC	20	10	15	20	0	10	0	0	75
Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions										
4	Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)	20	15	15	15	10	15	0	0	90
5	Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC)	20	10	15	20	10	15	0	0	90
6	PowerSchool Group LLC	20	12	15	20	10	15	0	0	92
7	The Repair Depot LLC	20	10	15	15	0	10	0	0	70



BOARD\_RFP 875 PH3\_Dept #1 Tech\_Evaluation Composite  
Evaluator #2

RFP 875-2025-05-31 Phase 3

AVAILABLE POINTS		25	15	15	20	10	15	0	0	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Air Comm Corporation	20	10	10	10	5	10	0	0	65
2	Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC)	20	10	10	10	5	10	0	0	65
3	Bricktown Technologies, LLC	20	10	10	15	5	10	0	0	70
Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions										
4	Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)	15	5	5	5	5	5	0	0	40
5	Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC)	25	15	15	20	10	15	0	0	100
6	PowerSchool Group LLC	25	15	15	15	10	15	0	0	95
7	The Repair Depot LLC	20	10	15	15	10	10	0	0	80



Available Points		25	15	15	20	10	15	0	0	100
#	Vendor Name	Purchase Price	Reputation of Vendor & Goods & Services	Quality of Goods & Services	Goods & Services Meet FISD Needs	Vendor Past Relationship with FISD	Long-Term Cost to FISD	Texas-Based Co.	Other Relevant Factors	Total Score
1	Air Comm Corporation	20	10	10	10	5	10			65
2	Arcadian Tech (Arcadian Pursuits LLC)	20	10	10	10	5	10			65
3	Bricktown Technologies, LLC	20	10	15	15	5	10			75
Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions										
4	Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corporation)	15	5	5	10	5	5			45
5	Frontline Education (Frontline Technologies Group, LLC)	25	15	15	20	10	15			100
6	PowerSchool Group LLC	25	15	15	15	10	15			95
7	The Repair Depot LLC	20	10	15	15	10	10			80